C1LOISIR
L 156
157

C2LOISIR
L 256

C3LOISIR
(U 360

C4LOISIR
U 446

C1SPORT
U 104
101
Kl 103
Ll 106
5

C2SPORT
L 1201
A 204
Kl 222
Ll 209
5
[l 224
[ 202
L 212
9 Y
('l 211
(Al 214
VA 1202
13 Ay
Ly 219
(Cl 213
(-l 1203
Yl 225
(N 226
(N 274

0N 221
Al 223
rrl 217

C3SPORT
L 301
A 315
Kl 305
L 1301
1302
[ 311
[ 319
-3 1303
Ll 1304
('l 313
11 A
ra 308
13 Rl
Ly 1307
15 el
(-l 303
iyl 1308
(il 316
(N 318

pOR 312
Al 310

C4SPORT
U 425
A 428
KN 401
L 403
408
[ 1403
[ 1401
L 442
A 431
('l 1407
(il 1405
VA 433
kg 418

ECKERLEN Lucas
PIERRAT Louis

PIERRAT Bastien
SCHAMSCHULA Cyril
theo LOEWERT
GUYOU Pierre
FREUDENREICH Justin

DIRINGER Baptiste
JEUDY Luce

GASSE-PLUCHART Hippolyte

HILFIKER Sarina
NOEL Matheo
LUGAND Garris
MOREL Victor
KITSCH Luca
GEGOUT Amé
VALLAT Hugo
LECONGE Romane
DIRINGER Arthur
ECKERLEN Nathan
BRIANTAIS Tom
HILFIKER Matthias
MOEGLEN Lucie
FERRY Ethan
LECONGE Laurine
DAL BEN Cloé
PIERRAT Lucie
JEUDY ZOE
KUDERER Jule

GASSE PLUCHARD Anatole

LUGAND Loric
LIGIBEL Noa

MUNIER Bastien
JEUDY Gabriel
NOEL Emilien
HILFIKER Philipp
MOLL Glen

PAYET Jules
BAUER Valentino
BEUTLER Bertrand
DAL BEN Théo
BIHAEN Antoine
GILBERTAS Robin
HATTENBERGER Lois
MOEGLEN Fabien
LECHOT Sébastien
KANZINGER Marcel
JENNY Enzo
KADERLI Noah
WOLLNY Arne
KITSCH Ronnica
SCHLAGETER Felix
HUEBER Pauline

SCHMID jan
KUNTER Michael
HORODYNSKI Gregory
SCHAR Daniel
KUDERER Andreas
MENZI Bruno

LERF Andreas

NOEL Jean-Paul
DELORME Simon
RITSCHARD Thomas
NOVERRAZ Damien
BATAIS Anthony
SCHLAGETER Maria

Wihr au Val

Wihr au Val

Pennesiers (70)
Wintzfelden
Gueberschwihr

.a Proiseliere-et-Langl

Ceintrey

Jettingen
Membrey
Gueberschwihr
Pfaffenheim
Plainfaing

Ranspach

Froideterre
Membrey

Ruelisheim
Labaroche

Vaxoncourt
.a Proiseliere-et-Langl

sses a savon du POIz

Houffallize

llizach
Ranspach

Volgelsheim
Osenbach

Heitersheim
Lautenbach

Riedisheim
Sornetan
Buhl (D)

Bainville aux Saules

Courpiere (62)
Heitersheim

*

*

*

*

17e course de caisse a savon de PFAFFENHEIM

16 sept 2018

M1 M2 M3 total diff
2:00.142 -1 *1:33.094 -1 *1:17.805 -1 2:50.899
2:30.227 -2 *2:06.743 -2 *2:00.532 -2 4:07.275 1:16.376

M1 M2 M3 total diff
1:40.755 -1 *1:21.108 -1 *1:23.005 -1 2:44.113

M1 M2 M3 total diff
1:21.553 -1 *1:12.648 -1 *1:14.357 -1 2:27.005

M1 M2 M3 total diff
1:08.426 -1 *1:07.071 -1 1:17.750 -1 2:15.497

M1 M2 M3 total diff
1:26.999 -1 *1:19.771 -1 *1:21.638 -2 2:41.409
1:32.005 -2 abandon *1:18.205 -1 2:50.210 8.801
1:51.186 -5 *1:26.650 -2 *1:28.800 -3 2:55.450 14.041
1:49.739 4 *1:37.413 -3 *1:32.252 4 3:09.665 28.256
1:43.966 -3 *1:39.802 4 3:23.768 42.359

M1 M2 M3 total diff
1:09.849 -1 *1:07.197 -1 *1:07.499 -2 2:14.696
1:13.761 -5 *1:07.856 -2 *1:07.405 -1 2:15.261 0.565
1:12.192 -3 *1:09.347 -3 *1:08.366 -3 2:17.713 3.017
1:11.125 -2 *1:09.467 4 *1:09.238 4 2:18.705 4.009
1:14.757 -6 *1:10.823 -5 *1:10.554 -5 2:21.377 6.681
1:15.596 -7 *1:11.194 -6 *1:11.043 -6 2:22.237 7.541
1:15.942 -9 *1:13.047 -7 *1:13.261 -7 2:26.308 11.612
1:18.207 -11 *1:15.378 -8 *1:13.455 -8 2:28.833 14.137
1:16.069 -10 1:16.258 -10 *1:13.867 -9 2:29.936 15.240
1:15.787 -8 *1:15.883 -9 1:17.422 -13 2:31.670 16.974
1:20.041 -13 *1:17.402 -11 *1:15.966 -11 2:33.368 18.672
1:18.580 -12 1:19.155 -13 *1:15.761 -10 2:34.341 19.645
1:20.667 -14 *1:18.138 -12 *1:16.485 -12 2:34.623 19.927
1:21.939 -15 *1:19.492 -14 *1:19.734 -14 2:39.226 24.530
1:30.189 -19 *1:22.940 -16 *1:21.707 -16 2:44.647 29.951
1:24.669 -17 *1:22.539 -15 *1:23.521 -17 2:46.060 31.364
1:28.388 -18 1:29.915 -17 *1:19.787 -15 2:48.175 33.479
1:42.744 -21 *1:34.128 -19 *1:32.790 -18 3:06.918 52.222
1:39.481 -20 *1:33.134 -18 *1:36.387 -20 3:09.521 54.825
1:43.021 -22 *1:38.393 -20 3:21.414 1:06.718
1:57.399 -23 *1:45.980 -21 *1:35.764 -19 3:21.744  1:07.048
1:24.267 -16 abandon

M1 M2 M3 total diff
1:07.105 4 *1:05.160 -1 *1:04.970 -1 2:10.130
1:07.173 -5 *1:06.009 -3 *1:05.209 -2 2:11.218 1.088
1:06.937 -3 *1:05.965 -2 *1:05.763 -3 2:11.728 1.598
1:06.698 -1 *1:06.101 4 *1:06.038 -5 2:12.139 2.009
1:06.812 -2 *1:06.416 -5 1:06.968 -10 2:13.228 3.098
1:08.750 -10 *1:07.086 -8 *1:06.254 -6 2:13.340 3.210
1:07.713 -7 *1:06.997 -7 *1:06.365 -8 2:13.362 3.232
1:08.909 -11 *1:07.443 -10 *1:06.016 4 2:13.459 3.329
1:10.048 -13 *1:07.417 -9 *1:06.338 -7 2:13.755 3.625
1:07.408 -6 *1:06.783 -6 *1:07.126 -12 2:13.909 3.779
1:08.000 -8 1:08.935 -12 *1:06.749 -9 2:14.749 4.619
1:08.705 -9 *1:07.996 -11 *1:07.175 -13 2:15.171 5.041
1:11.685 -15 *1:09.044 -13 *1:07.003 -11 2:16.047 5.917
1:09.535 -12 1:31.752 -21 *1:09.943 -17 2:19.478 9.348
1:11.842 -16 *1:10.856 -15 *1:09.587 -16 2:20.443 10.313
1:11.682 -14 *1:10.365 -14 *1:10.652 -18 2:21.017 10.887
1:13.427 -18 1:15.439 -18 *1:08.580 -15 2:22.007 11.877
1:12.447 -17 *1:11.766 -16 *1:10.738 -19 2:22.504 12.374
1:13.614 -19 *1:12.276 -17 *1:11.426 -20 2:23.702 13.572
1:17.514 -21 *1:17.074 -20 *1:07.634 -14 2:24.708 14.578
1:16.638 -20 1:16.967 -19 *1:15.964 -21 2:32.602 22472

M1 M2 M3 total diff
1:05.357 -3 *1:04.764 -1 *1:04.069 -1 2:08.833
1:04.737 -1 1:05.527 -6 *1:04.596 -3 2:09.333 0.500
1:05.719 4 *1:05.313 4 *1:04.557 -2 2:09.870 1.037
1:06.186 -7 *1:05.169 -2 *1:04.752 4 2:09.921 1.088
1:05.320 -2 1:06.502 -10 *1:04.856 -6 2:10.176 1.343
1:05.972 -6 *1:05.495 -5 *1:04.757 -5 2:10.252 1.419
1:05.740 -5 *1:05.229 -3 *1:05.274 -8 2:10.503 1.670
1:06.237 -8 1:06.655 -12 *1:05.245 -7 2:11.482 2.649
abandon *1:05.799 -7 *1:06.149 -12 2:11.948 3.115
1:06.891 -10 *1:06.387 -9 *1:05.911 -9 2:12.298 3.465
1:09.390 -19 *1:06.289 -8 *1:06.604 -16 2:12.893 4.060
1:06.983 -11 *1:06.779 -14 *1:06.272 -13 2:13.051 4.218
1:09.550 -21 *1:06.681 -13 *1:06.386 -14 2:13.067 4.234



*1:07.263 -12
abandon
*1:06.647 -9
1:07.887 -14
*1:07.318 -13
*1:07.936 -15
1:08.543 -18
abandon
1:35.085 -38
*1:08.032 -16
1:09.471 -20
*1:08.542 -17
1:10.597 -26
*1:09.721 -22
1:09.867 -23
1:12.479 -31
1:09.988 -24
111.527 -30
:11.287 -27
:10.152 -25
:11.431 -29
:11.418 -28
:14.970 -34
113.243 -33
113.194 -32
:15.620 -35
1:22.534 -37
*1:16.714 -36
*1:36.942 -39
abandon
M1

A A A A A A

*
=N

1:06.529 -1

(B 417 SCHLAGETER Hannes Heitersheim
(B 434 BERNET Franck Gerbamont (88)
(W 1415 LERF Michaela
iY@ 420 BOTALLA-GAMBETTA baptiste Corgoloin
(kW 435 SEROL Bernard VILLEMONTAIS (42)
(LN 445 GEGOUT Colin
il 419 BOTALLA-GAMBETTA Pascal Corgoloin
AWMl 415 PAYET Emmanuel sses a savon du POIz
78l 406 KANZIGER Hans-Jorg Volgelsheim
Xl 404 HABERKORN Ludovic Bergheim
pZ8 405 BAILLY JEAN-PAUL
YLl 436 KITSCH Jan
{8l 412 KANZINGER Pascal Volgelsheim
rA@ 1422 LECHOT Bernard
yi: @ 426 HERIOT Christophe Lure
N 441 KITSCH Peter
k[l 432 CASSARD Patrick Velle le Chatel
kYl 440 PLUCHART Jéréme
kYA 438 ROBINET Jérome
KX 429 JEUDY Isabelle Vaxoncourt
kZH8 423 HERBE Michel St Maurice / Mortagne
kLN 407 HABERKORN Yves Bergheim
k[N 439 PLUCHART Severine
kY@ 444 FEUILLETTE Aurélien
kLM 443 HERBE Maryse St Maurice / Mortagne
KN 410 MUCKENSTURM Valérie cernay
UM 430 FERRY Jonathan Froideterre
'Yl 437 CAMUSET Guy
'yl 427 TROST Ralf
413 BARRAT Lucas Labaroche
C5 SIDECAR
(l 504 SCHAR Daniel /
Al 503 PIERRAT Jean Charles / DROUILL Frangois Xertigny/Brain
Kl 505 ZONCA Nicolas / COLIN Gilles
3 501 HUEBER Tania & WEINGAERTNER Kevin Lautenbach
C6 BOBCAR
(l 1601 OSWALD Rolf / OSWALD Manuela
Al 615 TACK David / RUTTEN Monde
Kl 612 PICAUT Antoine / PAULET Amélie
LB 1602 NOVERRAZ Damien / NOVERRAZ Jonathan
Ll 614 DELORME Vincent / JURINE Olivier
(M 1606 SCHMID Jan /RISS Laurine
@l 617 BAUER Axel & Sandra
I 601 DIRINGER Matthieu / HECK Christophe Gueberschwihr
M 1603 RITSCHARD Thomas / RITSCHARD Monika
('R 611 HOPPE Bert & Heike ngteam AMC Sachse
(kll 603 FREUDENREICH Sébastien / DIRIN Matthieu Wintzfelden
iVl 613 PICAUT Clémentine & Bernard
(kB 616 KITSCH Dieter & Manuela
('8 618 SCHLAGETER Hannes / NOLTNER Christoph
(Ll 1605 OBERLI Jean-Pierre /beutler Damien
(@ 607 WISSELMANN Denise / HUEBER Tania
C7 CARRIOLI
(l 1701 OSWALD Rolf / BELLAUD Matthias
yAl 707 COLIN Gilles & Renald
Kl 703 KUHM Michael / KITSCH Horst
3 706 PILON Jérdbme & Amanda Moussey
Ll 705 CAMUSET Gaetan / NONOTTE thibaud ille Port Sur Saone (7'
[ 704 NONOTTE thibaud / CAMUSET Gaetan ille Port Sur Saone (7'
@ 701 WEINGARTNER Kevin / HUEBER Jea Philippe Wintzfelden
Ll 702 TACK David / Ines DAEMS
M 708 SCHUELLER Raphaél / LIMACHER Marilyn
C8 KART
Ll 801 COLAS Fabrice Genlis
rll 811 POUFFIER Maxime Chambertin
K 809 TISSERAND Noél Froideconche
3 807 VALLAT Vincent Jettingen
Ll 806 VALLAT Dannette Jettingen
(M 814 MOUREY Christophe e Marie en Chanois (i
@ 810 LASSUS Sophie Froideconche
I 808 TISSERAND Adrien Froideconche
C9 KART JUNIOR
(M 913 JUIF Louise Saint Barthélémy
A 909 TISSERAND Sébastien Froideconche
Kl 910 POUPON-VACHER Grégoire Selonguey (21)
Ll 912 JUIF Camille Saint Barthélémy
Ll 911 ZONCA Valentin Raon au bois

*1:07.024 -2
1:10.449 -3
1:21.128 4

M1
1:05.379 -5

*1:04.177 -1
1:27.221 -16

*1:04.395 -2

*1:04.414 -3
1:05.323 4
1:05.740 -6
1:06.603 -7
1:07.898 -9
1:07.253 -8

*1:09.730 -11

*1:09.168 -10
1:09.742 -12
1:11.368 -13
1:13.305 -15

:13.105 -14

M1

:10.919 -1

112,137 -2

:12.687 -4

:12.384 -3

:13.402 -5

:15.157 -6

:19.157 -7
1:22.345 -8
1:32.641 -9

M1
1:20.814 -1
1:21.372 -2
1:23.469 4
1:21.963 -3
1:28.657 -5
1:32.913 -6
1:43.615 -7
1:58.901 -8

M1

*1:19.093 -1

*1:22.524 -2
1:30.396 -5
1:27.100 -3
1:30.103 4

=N

*
N G G

=N

1:07.895 -
*1:07.393 -

1:07.147 -
*1:07.386 -
*1:06.590 -

1:29.799 -
*1:08.149 -
-22
*1:08.290 -
-20
-23
-24
-25
-40
-26
-32
-28
-30
-27
-41
-29
-31
-33
-34
-39
-35
-36
-37
-42

*1:08.811

*1:08.267
*1:09.062

1:09.067
*1:09.150

1:32.862
*1:09.823
*1:10.918
*1:09.965
*1:10.443
*1:09.956

1:34.228
*1:10.395
*1:10.558
*1:11.674
*1:11.986

1:32.656

1:16.575
*1:16.940
*1:18.887

1:38.156

M2

*1:06.253 -

1:31.590 -
*1:09.302 -
*1:20.778 -

M2

*1:03.955 -
*1:03.644 -
*1:03.806 -

1:04.408 -
-16
*1:04.493 -
*1:04.855 -
*1:05.807 -
*1:06.691 -
*1:06.558 -

1:26.952 -
*1:07.780 -
*1:09.329 -
*1:10.070 -
*1:10.105 -
*1:13.071 -

1:32.596

M2

*1:08.592 -
*1:11.127 -
*1:11.850 -

1:12.415 -
*1:11.916 -
*1:14.118 -
*1:15.111 -
*1:18.270 -
*1:23.153 -

M2

*1:18.602 -
*1:20.794 -
*1:19.433 -
*1:21.928 -
*1:25.182 -
*1:29.141 -
*1:41.218 -
*1:47.916 -

M2

1:22.533 -

abandon

*1:24.227 -
*1:23.848 -
-4

*1:26.024

© ® N O A O W N =

*1:06.046 -10
*1:06.076 -11
*1:06.958 -19
*1:06.394 -15

1:07.354 -22
*1:06.773 -18
*1:07.062 -20
*1:07.196 -21
*1:07.920 -25

1:08.513 -30
*1:07.636 -24
*1:08.437 -28
*1:07.963 -26
*1:07.622 -23
*1:08.489 -29
*1:08.313 -27
*1:09.645 -32
*1:09.231 -31
*1:09.753 -34
*1:09.916 -35
*1:09.710 -33
*1:09.946 -36
*1:11.409 -37
*1:11.988 -38
*1:13.474 -40
*1:13.312 -39
*1:15.942 -41

1:31.219 -42
*1:06.749 -17

M3
*1:06.176 -1
*1:06.814 -2
*1:09.179 -3
*1:17.613 4

M3
*1:03.782 -2

*1:04.100 -3
*1:03.538 -1
*1:04.155 -4
*1:04.506 -5
*1:05.097 -6
*1:05.284 -7
*1:06.010 -8
*1:06.294 -9
*1:06.346 -10

*1:08.292 -11
*1:08.698 -12
*1:10.094 -13
*1:11.841 -14
M3
*1:08.548 -1
*1:10.088 -2
*1:10.467 -3
*1:10.637 -4
*1:11.903 -5
*1:12.845 -6
*1:13.988 -7
*1:16.949 -8
*1:18.675 -9
M3
*1:18.286 -1
*1:19.139 -2
*1:21.081 4
*1:20.791 -3
*1:22.983 -5
*1:28.319 -6
*1:41.209 -7
*1:44.412 -8
M3
*1:20.405 -2
*1:19.550 -1
*1:22.923 -3
*1:24.187 -4
*1:25.051 -5

2:13.309
2:13.469
2:13.605
2:13.780
2:13.908
2:14.709
2:15.211
2:16.007
2:16.210
2:16.299
2:16.698
2:16.979
2:17.113
2:17.343
2:18.312
2:19.231
2:19.610
2:19.674
2:19.709
2:20.068
2:20.105
2:20.504
2:23.083
2:23.974
2:26.668
2:28.932
2:32.882
2:35.601
2:43.691

total
2:12.429
2:13.838
2:18.481
2:38.391

total
2:07.737
2:07.821
2:07.906
2:07.933
2:08.569
2:08.999
2:09.952
2:11.091
2:12.701
2:12.852
2:16.076
2:16.948
2:17.621
2:18.768
2:20.199
2:24.912

total
2:17.140
2:21.215
2:22.317
2:23.021
2:23.819
2:26.963
2:29.099
2:35.219
2:41.828

total
2:36.888
2:39.933
2:40.514
2:42.719
2:48.165
2:57.460
3:22.427
3:32.328

total
2:39.498
2:42.074
2:47.150
2:48.035
2:51.075

4.476
4.636
4.772
4.947
5.075
5.876
6.378
7.174
7.377
7.466
7.865
8.146
8.280
8.510
9.479
10.398
10.777
10.841
10.876
11.235
11.272
11.671
14.250
15.141
17.835
20.099
24.049
26.768
34.858

diff

1.409
6.052
25.962
diff

0.084
0.169
0.196
0.832
1.262
2.215
3.354
4.964
5.115
8.339
9.211
9.884
11.031
12.462
17.175
diff

4.075
5.177
5.881
6.679
9.823
11.959
18.079
24.688
diff

3.045
3.626
5.831
11.277
20.572
45.539
55.440
diff

2.576
7.652
8.537
11.577



